28
18

39

50
61
13
12
76
82
63
66
64
90
51
95
69
54
84
87
96
97
88
45

39
96

28
51
50

Malvikstevnet 2015

60 m

Lucas Joakimssgnn Sgrgjerd
Marie Haukaas Neess
William Wiborg

Ashild Rustad Rgflo

Elise Seeterbg

Kaya Vikan Eriksson

Ole Skuseth

Fredrik Leinum Vang

Eskil @yas

Pal Eivind Antonsen

Helle Kjol-Johansen
Pernille Sponberg Gundersen
Silja Mathisen

Selma Sunde Rabben
Magnus Berg Fiske

Leah Marianne Bjgrkmo
Maia Kristine Hepsg
Teodor Hagen Solem
Lukas Alexander Berg
Daniel Melhus Hildrum
Hap Adelheid Rui Skattem
Lotta Sandnes Laugen
Hedda Ulleberg

Jonathan Kvale

Ingeborg Pedersen Alter

Hoyde

Ashild Rustad Rgflo

Lotta Sandnes Laugen

Elise Seeterbg

Lucas Joakimssgnn Sgrgjerd
Leah Marianne Bjgrkmo

Kaya Vikan Eriksson

Resultatliste

©)

Leinstrand IF
Barsa IL
Byasen IL
Malvik IL
Byneset IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Barsa IL
Barsa IL
Skaun IL
Steindal Skole
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Strindheim il
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Strindheim il
Strindheim il
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Strindheim il

Ranheim IL

()

Malvik IL
Ranheim IL
Byneset IL
Leinstrand IF
Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL

10,9
12,4
9,9
12,7
11,4
10,6
11,3
13,21
11,0
15,4
12,6
11,8
111
111
9,5
111
12,0
11,0
11,2
12,0
11,8
10,7
12,5
12,0
10,8

0,73
0,61
0,73
0,69
0,83
0,69

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving

Tyrving

Side 1 av 15



64
45
66
97
95
61
82
12
84
90
93
88
94
87

63
97

87
28
66
84
69
64
12
82
76
61
50
45
95

13
3,76
51

54

Malvikstevnet 2015

Selma Sunde Rabben
Ingeborg Pedersen Alter
Silja Mathisen

Hedda Ulleberg

Maia Kristine Hepsg

Ole Skuseth

Helle Kjol-Johansen

Eskil @yas

Daniel Melhus Hildrum
Magnus Berg Fiske

Erik Magnus Skauge Jakobsen
Jonathan Kvale

Olav Dahlg Janbu

Hap Adelheid Rui Skattem

Kule

Pernille Sponberg Gundersen
Hedda Ulleberg

William Wiborg

Hap Adelheid Rui Skattem
Lucas Joakimssgnn Sgrgjerd
Silja Mathisen

Daniel Melhus Hildrum
Teodor Hagen Solem

Selma Sunde Rabben

Eskil @yas

Helle Kjol-Johansen

Pal Eivind Antonsen

Ole Skuseth

Kaya Vikan Eriksson
Ingeborg Pedersen Alter
Maia Kristine Hepsg

Fredrik Leinum Vang
4,22 4,65
Leah Marianne Bjgrkmo

Lukas Alexander Berg

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

Resultatliste

Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Steindal Skole
Barsa IL
Strindheim il
Strindheim il
Skaun IL
Strindheim il
Strindheim il
Strindheim il

(0)

Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Byasen IL
Strindheim il
Leinstrand IF
Ranheim IL
Strindheim il
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Barsa IL
Steindal Skole
Skaun IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL

Barsa IL

Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL

0,69
0,73
0,61
0,61
0,83
0,73
0,73
0,61
0,83
0,83
0,83
0,73
0,85
0,73

3,80
3,20
5,50
2,95
3,50
2,58
3,98
4,09
3,04
3,64
2,07
1,55
3,44
2,41
2,45
3,78
4,65

3,78
3,59

28. jan 2015

Tyrving

Side 2 av 15



96

88
95
12
28
69
13

84
90
82
94
76
87
45
96

51

50
61
63
97
64
39
54
66
18

G-10

Heat: 1
67

24

Malvikstevnet 2015

Lotta Sandnes Laugen

Lengde

Jonathan Kvale

Maia Kristine Hepsg

Eskil @yas

Lucas Joakimssgnn Sgrgjerd
Teodor Hagen Solem

Fredrik Leinum Vang
2,03 1,77 1,07
Daniel Melhus Hildrum

Magnus Berg Fiske

Helle Kjgl-Johansen

Olav Dahlg Janbu

Pal Eivind Antonsen

Hap Adelheid Rui Skattem
Ingeborg Pedersen Alter
Lotta Sandnes Laugen
Elise Seeterbg

Leah Marianne Bjgrkmo
William Wiborg

Kaya Vikan Eriksson

Ole Skuseth

Pernille Sponberg Gundersen
Hedda Ulleberg

Selma Sunde Rabben
Ashild Rustad Raflo
Lukas Alexander Berg
Silja Mathisen

Marie Haukaas Naess

60 m

Siver Hole Trgan
Emil Vestre

Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Stgren

Resultatliste
Ranheim IL
(0)
Strindheim il
Ranheim IL
Barsa IL

Leinstrand IF
Ranheim IL

Barsa IL

Strindheim il
Strindheim il
Steindal Skole
Strindheim il
Skaun IL
Strindheim il
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Byneset IL
Ranheim IL
Byasen IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Malvik 1L
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL

Barsa IL

Ranheim IL
Leinstrand IF

Byasen IL

4,70

1,95
2,08
2,40
2,60
2,60
2,55

2,36
2,96
2,03
2,66
1,20
2,10
2,75
2,42
2,32
2,90
3,40
2,50
2,20
2,24
2,25
2,20
2,00
2,60
2,20
1,90

12,36
11,20
10,15

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving

Tyrving

Side 3 av 15



31
93

Heat: 2
26

15
75

36

Heat: 3
46

19
10
89
27

G-10
Heat: 1
29

36

23
93
31
27
75
10
15
19

89
94

G-10

36
0,80

Malvikstevnet 2015

Adne Saether

Erik Magnus Skauge Jakobsen

Jonas Seether
Kalmar Ven Hansen
Karl Petter Antonsen
Daniel Rohani

Markus Stranden Eian

Isak Sandstad

Petter Selvaag Solbakken
Elias Jansson

Kristoffer Kvale

Kristoffer Fordal

600 m

Noah Joakimssgnn Sgrgjerd
Markus Stranden Eian

Daniel Rohani

Eimund Engtrg Husby

Erik Magnus Skauge Jakobsen
Adne Seether

Kristoffer Fordal

Karl Petter Antonsen

Elias Jansson

Kalmar Ven Hansen

Petter Selvaag Solbakken
Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Stgren
Kristoffer Kvale

Olav Dahlg Janbu

Hoyde
Markus Stranden Eian
0,85 0,90 0,95
o (o] XXX

Resultatliste

Leinstrand IF

Skaun IL

Leinstrand IF
Barsa IL
Skaun IL
Byasen IL
Malvik IL

Ranheim IL
Barsa IL
Barsa IL
Strindheim il

Leinstrand IF

Leinstrand IF
Malvik IL
Byasen IL
Leinstrand IF
Skaun IL
Leinstrand IF
Leinstrand IF
Skaun IL
Barsa IL
Barsa IL
Barsa IL
Byasen IL
Strindheim il

Strindheim il

Malvik IL

10,50
10,67

16,61

9,78
11,52
11,20
11,28

10,99
10,08
10,08
12,25

9,87

2,32,76
2,32,58
2,29,49
2,07,30
2,47,02
2,22,64
2,16,16
2,47,98
2,05,75
2,05,83
2,22,49
2,16,71

DNS

DNS

0,90

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving

Tyrving

Tyrving

Tyrving

Side 4 av 15



10
0,80

24
0,80

27
0,80

0,80

31
0,80

0,80

G-10

27
5,83
24
3,69
67
3,64
36
4,89
23
4,39
29
4,02
89
3,27
15
5,35
26
3,21
31

10
4,76

G-10

31
2,73

Malvikstevnet 2015

Elias Jansson

0,85 0,90 0,95

o o o
Emil Vestre

0,85 0,90 0,95

o (o] o
Kristoffer Fordal

0,85 0,90 0,95

o (o] o
Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Staren

0,85 0,90 0,95

o X0 o
Adne Saether

0,85 0,90 0,95

o (o] X0
Daniel Rohani

0,85 0,90 0,95

o (o] XX0

Kule

Kristoffer Fordal

5,09 5,53
Emil Vestre

4,24 3,95
Siver Hole Trgan

3,56 3,43
Markus Stranden Eian

4,68 5,03
Eimund Engtrg Husby

4,51 4,93
Noah Joakimssgnn Sgrgjerd

4,43 4,82
Kristoffer Kvale

3,67 3,83
Kalmar Ven Hansen

5,15 5,41
Jonas Seether

2,94 X
Adne Saether

X 4,05
Elias Jansson

4,94 4,84
Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Staren

4,69 3,63

Lengde

Adne Saether
2,84 X X

Resultatliste

Bagrsa IL

1,00 1,05

X0 XXX

Leinstrand IF

1,00 1,05 1,10

XX0 XX0 XXX
Leinstrand IF

1,00 1,05

(o] XXX

Byasen IL

1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15
(o] (o] o (o]
Leinstrand IF

1,00

XXX

Byasen IL

1,00

XXX

(2,0kg)

Leinstrand IF
Leinstrand IF
Ranheim IL
Malvik IL
Leinstrand IF
Leinstrand IF
Strindheim il
Barsa IL
Leinstrand IF
Leinstrand IF
Barsa IL

Byasen IL

Leinstrand IF

1,00

1,05

1,00

1,15
1,20
XXX

0,95

0,95

5,83

4,24

3,64

5,03

4,93

4,82

3,83

541

3,21

4,05

4,94

5,00

2,84

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving

Tyrving

Side 5 av 15



19
2,80

15
3,15

2,90
26
2,35
89
2,28
93
1,52
27

29
2,35
24
2,87
10
2,15
46
2,77
67
1,88
36
2,41

2,65
75

1,97
23

2,80

G-11
Heat: 1
86

32
7

a A W N

85

G-11
Heat: 1

86

Malvikstevnet 2015

Petter Selvaag Solbakken

2,92 2,87 3,10
Kalmar Ven Hansen

3,45 3,76 X
Aksel Kristoffer Kjgnstad Staren

3,35 3,12 3,56
Jonas Saether

2,38 2,56 2,71
Kristoffer Kvale

2,53 2,56 2,28
Erik Magnus Skauge Jakobsen

1,84 2,17 1,97
Kristoffer Fordal

3,21 3,18 3,12
Noah Joakimssgnn Sgrgjerd

2,71 2,78 2,68
Emil Vestre

3,04 3,02 X
Elias Jansson

3,04 3,21 3,11
Isak Sandstad

2,71 X 2,97
Siver Hole Trgan

2,42 1,98 1,98
Markus Stranden Eian

2,70 2,17 2,12
Daniel Rohani

2,89 X 2,54
Karl Petter Antonsen

1,96 1,98 2,01
Eimund Engtrg Husby

2,84 2,93 X

60 m

Deniz Gunes

Fredrik Hatlen Ngst
Aksel Nilsen
Adrian Mantrgen Fenstad

Filip Nyhagen

600 m

Deniz Gunes

Fredrik Hatlen Ngst

Resultatliste

Barsa IL
Barsa IL
Byasen IL
Leinstrand IF
Strindheim il
Skaun IL
Leinstrand IF
Leinstrand IF
Leinstrand IF
Barsa IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Malvik IL
Byasen IL
Skaun IL

Leinstrand IF

Byasen IL
Strindheim il
Malvik IL
Stadsbygd IL

Strindheim il

Byasen IL

Strindheim il

3,10

3,76

3,56

2,71

2,56

2,17

3,21

2,78

3,04

3,21

2,97

2,42

2,70

2,89

2,01

2,93

9,3
9,7
10,2
11,41
11,66

2,11,00
DNF

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving
811

703
568
295
227

Tyrving
324

Side 6 av 15



G-11

0,95

G-11

1 77
6,08
1 86
3,36
2 32
2,97
3 4
2,98
4 77
2,89
5 85
2,78
Heat: 1
1 30
2 47
3 7
4 25
5 78

G-12

Heat: 1
1 30
2 25

G-12

1 30
0,95

Malvikstevnet 2015

Hoyde
Deniz Gunes
1,00 1,05 1,10
o X0 X0
Kule

Adrian Mantrgen Fenstad

6,11 6,50
Lengde
Fredrik Hatlen Ngst
X 3,39 3,13
Aksel Nilsen
3,00 3,18 3,22
Deniz Gunes
2,76 2,96 2,91
Adrian Mantrgen Fenstad
2,45 2,96 2,94
Filip Nyhagen
2,55 2,38 2,57
60 m

Simon Leinum

Jakob Myckland Stevik
Jonas Meland

Endre Engtrg Husby

Havard Bgrmark Grgnning

600 m

Simon Leinum

Endre Engtrg Husby

Hayde
Simon Leinum
1,00 1,05 1,10
o o (o)

Byasen IL 1,10
1,15

XXX

(2,0kg)

Stadsbygd IL 6,50
Strindheim il 3,39
Malvik IL 3,22
Byasen IL 2,98
Stadsbygd IL 2,96
Strindheim il 2,78
Leinstrand IF 8,99
Ranheim IL 9,35
Byasen IL 9,62
Leinstrand IF 9,84
Stadsbygd IL 10,24
Leinstrand IF 2,01,17
Leinstrand IF 2,05,62
Leinstrand IF 1,25
1,15 1,20 1,25 1,28
o o X0 XXX

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving
804

Tyrving
646

Tyrving

Tyrving
840

743
670
611
503

Tyrving
423

307

Tyrving
825

Side 7 av 15



2 7
0,95
(o]

3 78
1,00
o]

4 a7
0,95
o]

5 25
0,95

G-12

1 30
6,00
G-12
1 30
2,89
2 7
3,39
3 47
X
4 78
3,36
5 25
3,07
G-13
Heat: 1
1 38

G-13

2,80

G-14

Heat: 1
1 83

22

Malvikstevnet 2015

Jonas Meland

1,00 1,05 1,10

o XX0o X0
Havard Bgrmark Grgnning

1,05 1,10 1,15

[0} X0 XX0
Jakob Myckland Stevik

1,00 1,05 1,10

(o] [0} [0}
Endre Engtrg Husby

1,00 1,05 1,10

(o] [0} XXX

Kule

Simon Leinum

6,73 7,37
Lengde
Simon Leinum
3,63 X 3,40
Jonas Meland
3,62 3,57 3,26
Jakob Myckland Stevik
3,36 3,39 3,20
Havard Bgrmark Grgnning
3,27 X 3,23
Endre Engtrg Husby
3,12 3,02 3,11
60 m

Ulrik Prestmo Hoem

Lengde
Ulrik Prestmo Hoem
X 3,24 3,31
60 m

Bendik Espenes

Michael Gregersen Aas

Resultatliste

Byasen IL

1,15 1,20 1,25
X0 XX0o XXX
Stadsbygd IL

1,20

XXX

Ranheim IL

1,15

XXX
Leinstrand IF

(3,0kg)

Leinstrand IF

Leinstrand IF
Byasen IL
Ranheim IL
Stadsbygd IL

Leinstrand IF

Malvik IL

Malvik IL

Strindheim il

Hommelvik IL

1,20

1,15

1,10

1,05

7,37

3,63

3,62

3,39

3,36

3,12

9,81

3,31

8,67
DNS

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015
790

755

720

685

Tyrving
664

Tyrving

Tyrving
511

Tyrving

Tyrving
751

Side 8 av 15



G-14

8,33

J-10

Heat: 1
79

21
52
17
14

Heat: 2
70

81
16
35
11
20

J-10

Heat: 1
70
35
21
11

J-10

81
0,75

0,75

X0
52

0,75

Malvikstevnet 2015

Kule

Bendik Espenes
X 7,17

60 m

Inger Elise Grgnning

Var Ellingsen Rgsvoll

Tuva Haukaas Naess

Leah Amotsbakken Bromet
Maiken Emilie Larsen Framnes

Ingeborg Sun Solheim

Tomine Feerg Jensen
Tora Varum Dahle
Kristine Leinum Vang
Marit Rustad Rgflo

Ella Selvaag Solbakken

Rannveig @yas

600 m

Tomine Feerg Jensen
Marit Rustad Rgflo
Tuva Haukaas Neess
Ella Selvaag Solbakken

Var Ellingsen Rasvoll

Hayde

Tora Varum Dahle

0,80 0,85 0,90

o o (o)
Var Ellingsen Rgsvoll

0,80 0,85 0,90

o (o] XX0
Leah Amotsbakken Bromet

0,80 0,85 0,90

o o (o)

(4,0kg)

Strindheim il 8,33
Stadsbygd IL 12,74
Ranheim IL 11,84
Barsa IL 11,69
Ranheim IL 10,10
Barsa IL DNS
Barsa IL DNS
Ranheim IL 10,56
Stadsbygd IL 10,62
Barsa IL 12,66
Malvik 1L 10,16
Barsa IL 11,71
Barsa IL 11,56
Ranheim IL 2,30,08
Malvik IL 2,13,74
Barsa IL 2,35,46
Barsa IL DNS
Ranheim IL DNS
Stadsbygd IL 1,00
0,95 1,00 1,05

o X0 XXX

Ranheim IL 0,90
0,95

XXX

Ranheim IL 0,90
0,95

XXX

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving
563

Tyrving

Tyrving

Tyrving

Tyrving

Side 9 av 15



20
0,75
X0

16
0,75
X0

70
0,75
X0

35
0,75

79
0,75
XXO

J-10

20
3,46
79
3,75
16
2,11
35
4,33
21
3,58
52
4,10
81
4,03
70
4,45

J-10

16
1,92

11
1,75

2,66
81

2,59
35

2,42

Malvikstevnet 2015

Rannveig @yas
0,80
XXX
Kristine Leinum Vang
0,80
XXX
Tomine Feerg Jensen

0,80 0,85 0,90

(o] [0} [0}
Marit Rustad Rgflo

0,80 0,85 0,90

(o] [0} [0}
Inger Elise Grgnning

0,80

XXX

Kule

Rannveig @yas
4,55 4,59
Inger Elise Grgnning
3,74 3,52
Kristine Leinum Vang
3,12 3,07
Marit Rustad Rgflo
5,10 5,22
Tuva Haukaas Neess
3,93 4,03
Leah Amotsbakken Bromet
4,28 4,44
Tora Varum Dahle
4,13 4,03
Tomine Feerg Jensen
4,85 4,47
Var Ellingsen Rasvoll
4,92 4,77

Lengde

Kristine Leinum Vang

2,14 1,98 2,20

Ella Selvaag Solbakken

2,08 2,01 2,02

Var Ellingsen Rgsvoll

2,64 2,67 2,48

Tora Varum Dahle

2,67 2,29 2,50

Marit Rustad Raflo

3,08 2,79 3,10

Resultatliste

Bagrsa IL
Bgrsa IL
Ranheim IL
0,95 1,00 1,05
(o] (o] X0
Malvik IL
0,95 1,00 1,05
(o] (o] XX0

Stadsbygd IL

(2,0kg)

Barsa IL
Stadsbygd IL
Barsa IL
Malvik IL
Barsa IL
Ranheim IL
Stadsbygd IL
Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL

Barsa IL
Barsa IL
Ranheim IL
Stadsbygd IL

Malvik IL

0,75

0,75

1,10
1,10 1,15
X0 XXX

1,05
1,10
XXX

0,75

4,59

3,75

3,12

5,22

4,03

4,44

4,13

4,85

4,92

2,20

2,08

2,67

2,67

3,10

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving

Tyrving

Side 10 av 15



20
1,92
79
2,28
52
2,83
70
2,92
21
2,12

J-11
Heat: 1
60
33
91
43

(62 B N w N

49
42
37

J-11

Heat: 1
1 42
2 91
37

J-11

1 60
0,85

J-11

1 43
5,27

2 49
4,00

3 42
4,50

Malvikstevnet 2015

Rannveig @yas

2,17 2,26 2,41
Inger Elise Grgnning

2,09 1,93 2,24
Leah Amotsbakken Bromet

2,77 3,10 X
Tomine Faerg Jensen

3,04 X 3,03
Tuva Haukaas Naess

2,44 2,49 X

60 m

Nora Aune

Anne Lien Aunsmo
Nora Berg Fiske

Ida Bye

Kathrine Stevik

Frida Ramberg Edling

Mina Aleksandersen

600 m

Frida Ramberg Edling
Nora Berg Fiske

Mina Aleksandersen

Hoyde
Nora Aune
0,90 0,95 1,00
[0} [0} [0}
Kule
Ida Bye
4,56 5,19
Kathrine Stevik
4,43 5,12
Frida Ramberg Edling
4,78 4,93

Resultatliste

Barsa IL
Stadsbygd IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL

Bgrsa IL

Ranheim IL
Malvik IL

Strindheim il
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL

Malvik IL

Ranheim IL
Strindheim il

Malvik IL

Ranheim IL
1,10 1,15 1,20
X0 X0 XXX

(2,0kg)
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL

2,41

2,28

3,10

3,04

2,49

9,37
9,88
10,02
10,03
10,41
DNS
DNS

2,13,54
2,21,80
DNS

1,15

5,27

5,12

4,93

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving
859

721
684
681
578

Tyrving
435

236

Tyrving
857

Tyrving
646

625

599

Side 11 av 15



J-11

1 60
3,92
2 91
2,98
3 33
3,27
4 43
2,93
5 42
2,44
6 49

J-12
Heat: 1
59
40
92

AW N P

57
74

Heat: 1
1 72
2 92

1 74
1,30
o

2 72
0,95

1 59
7,27
2 40
6,03

Malvikstevnet 2015

Lengde

Nora Aune

4,03 3,91 3,52
Nora Berg Fiske

2,87 2,89 3,86
Anne Lien Aunsmo

3,26 3,18 3,17
Ida Bye

3,12 3,24 3,18
Frida Ramberg Edling

2,86 3,04 X
Kathrine Stevik

2,87 2,74 2,76

60 m

Mia Guldteig Lien
Emma Sofie Grimstad
Sanne Busch Reitan
Martine Bernersen

Tina Ngozi Ezeh

600 m

Mali Eidnes Bakken

Sanne Busch Reitan

Hayde

Tina Ngozi Ezeh
1,35 1,40 1,43
o X0 X0

Mali Eidnes Bakken
1,00 1,05 1,10
o o (o)

Kule

Mia Guldteig Lien
6,66 7,59
Emma Sofie Grimstad
5,87 6,17

Resultatliste

Ranheim IL
Strindheim il
Malvik IL

Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Strindheim il
Ranheim IL

Selsbakk IF

Rindal IL

Strindheim il

Selsbakk IF
1,45 1,47 1,49
X0 X0 XXX
Rindal IL
1,15 1,20 1,25
o o] XXX

(2,0kg)

Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL

4,03

3,86

3,27

3,24

3,04

2,87

9,14
9,66
10,27
10,40
DNS

2,02,33
2,29,57

1,47

1,20

7,59

6,17

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving
932

897
773
766
724

689

Tyrving
840

700
535
500

Tyrving
584

Tyrving
1022

820

Tyrving
797

599

Side 12 av 15



3 72
5,78

4 92
5,58

1 59
3,86

2 72
3,52

3 40
3,32

Heat: 1

1 62
2 71
3 68
4 48
5 44
6 34
80

J-13
Heat: 1
53
41
62
44

a A W N BB

34
58

J-13

1 53
1,20
o]

2 80
0,85
o]
1,35

X0

Malvikstevnet 2015

Mali Eidnes Bakken
6,14 6,05

Sanne Busch Reitan
5,02 5,37

Lengde

Mia Guldteig Lien

4,14 3,92 4,12
Mali Eidnes Bakken

3,68 3,39 3,40
Emma Sofie Grimstad

3,42 3,51 3,68

60 m

Oline Thorsvik Hovda
Asne Straete Opdahl
Synne Brenne Bondevik
Kaja Kotte Fredriksen
Ina Hole Trgan

Ingrid Rustad Rgflo

Marina Fenstad Mantrgen

600 m

Liv Karoline Grimstad
Erika Ramberg Edling
Oline Thorsvik Hovda
Ina Hole Trgan

Ingrid Rustad Rgflo

Martine Sunde Rabben

Hoyde

Liv Karoline Grimstad

1,25 1,30 1,35

o (o] X0
Marina Fenstad Mantrgen

0,90 0,95 1,00

o (o] o

1,40

XXX

Resultatliste

Rindal IL

Strindheim il

Ranheim IL
Rindal IL

Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Malvik IL
Stadsbygd IL

Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Malvik 1L

Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL
1,40
XXX
Stadsbygd IL
1,05 1,10 1,15
(o] (o] o

1,20

6,14

5,58

4,14

3,68

3,68

9,40
9,48
9,64
9,87
10,01
10,14
DNS

1,52,38
2,01,77
2,02,79
2,05,98
2,19,53

DNF

1,35

1,35
1,25
X0

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015
594

516

Tyrving
882

785

785

Tyrving
730

708
665
603
565
530

Tyrving
750

525
501
424

99

Tyrving
872

872
1,30
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3 68
1,10
(o]

4 34
0,85

J-13

1 53
10,06
2 80
8,11
3 48
8,31
4 62
6,90
5 68
8,06
6 71
7,01
7 41
6,77
8 34
6,20
J-13
1 68
3,85
2 80
3,77
3 48
3,61
4 71
3,48
5 58
3,48
6 34
3,10
J-14
Heat: 1
1 53
2 55
3 5

Malvikstevnet 2015

Resultatliste

Synne Brenne Bondevik Ranheim IL 1,15
1,15 1,20
XX0 XXX
Ingrid Rustad Rgflo Malvik IL 1,10
0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15
[0} [0} [0} [0} X0 XXX
Kule (2,0kg)
Liv Karoline Grimstad Ranheim IL 10,06
8,43 9,95
Marina Fenstad Mantrgen Stadsbygd IL 8,47
8,47 8,42
Kaja Kotte Fredriksen Ranheim IL 8,31
7,96 7,38
Oline Thorsvik Hovda Ranheim IL 8,23
8,23 8,03
Synne Brenne Bondevik Ranheim IL 8,06
7,11 8,06
Asne Straete Opdahl Ranheim IL 7,27
7,06 7,27
Erika Ramberg Edling Ranheim IL 6,80
6,80 6,26
Ingrid Rustad Rgflo Malvik IL 6,20
5,85 6,05
Lengde
Synne Brenne Bondevik Ranheim IL 4,02
3,12 4,02 3,37
Marina Fenstad Mantrgen Stadsbygd IL 4,01
3,87 4,01 3,44
Kaja Kotte Fredriksen Ranheim IL 3,67
3,66 3,67 3,64
Asne Streete Opdahl Ranheim IL 3,59
3,39 3,58 3,59
Martine Sunde Rabben Ranheim IL 3,54
3,22 3,54
Ingrid Rustad Rgflo Malvik IL 3,10
3,06 3,04 2,90
60 m
Liv Karoline Grimstad Ranheim IL 8,59
Maren Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL 9,11
Hedda Hoff Hagen Byasen IL 9,33

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015
722

685

Tyrving
931

797
774
763
739
629
563

479

Tyrving

Tyrving
908

767
708

Side 14 av 15



J-14

Heat: 1
1 5
2 6

1 73

7,52

2 5

5,16
J-14

1 55

4,34

Malvikstevnet 2015

600 m
Hedda Hoff Hagen Byasen IL
Ingrid Sellie Byasen IL
Kule (3,0kg)
Mathilde Eidnes Bakken Rindal IL
7,37 7,48
Hedda Hoff Hagen Byasen IL
5,30 5,98
Lengde
Maren Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL
3,46 4,26 4,34

1,52,74
2,03,48

7,52

5,98

4,34

FriRes - Friidrettens ResultatsystemRanheimshallen - 28.01.2015

28. jan 2015

Tyrving
694

436

Tyrving
713

498

Tyrving
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